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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 

July 27  July 28  July 29 July 30  July 31 1 2 

 Move Monday  

Jurassic World 

Rebirth  1pm 

Subject to change 

 New!  Desert Bell 
Saguaro Lake 
Cruise Carpool 
1030am  $16 

 Lunch  Greek Mediterranean 
Grill 4972 S Power Rd Gilbert 
1130am________________ 
Painted Soul – Free R&B, 
Funk, Soul  Chandler Concert 

Elton John/Billy 
Joel Hale Theater 
4pm carpool 3pm 
contact Kathie 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
 NO Singles 

Potluck  

NEW* Vito’s 
DVRC Benefit 
Promotion- see 
Flyer 

 Night  Bingo Read 
Hall 6pm 

 Christy Huff – Free Country 
Chandler Concert 730pm 
Contact Kathie 

Coffee Social 
730am Read 
Hall_  

 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Singles Pizza 
Pool party  - sign 
up at the July 
meetings 6pm  

 Bunco Read Hall 
6pm  

NO Singles 
Meeting 

 

 

Card Bingo 
Read Hall 
1030am           

Quirky Royal Tea Room 
1430 W. Warner Rd Gilbert 
3pm  

 

17 18 19 20 21 22   23 

 Movie Monday 
Details to 
follow  

Dinner  JJ 
Madison 430 N. 
Power Rd. 430pm  

Night  Bingo Read 
Hall 6pm 

 Jacome Flamenco! Baile  Free 
Chandler Flamenco Concert 
730pm  

Coffee Social 
730am Read 
Hall 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

     NO Singles 
Meeting 

Card Bingo 
Read Hall 
1030am 

AJ Odneal  Free Chandler indie 
folk, pop & jazz 730pm  

 

31       

       

                  
 

Dreamland Villa Singles August 
 
 

2025 
 
 

 

  



 
 

 

August 2025 Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar 

Kathie  480 830 6641   Debra 480 547 5116 

 Karol  602 300 4402  Terry  419 308 1832 

 

July 28 Mon. 1pm  Movie Monday Jurassic World Rebirth Fat Cat Subj to change  

New! July 30 Wed.  1030am carpool  Desert Belle Saguaro Lake Cruise $16 contact Kathie 

Aug. 1 Fri.  1130am   Lunch at the Great Greek Mediterranean Grill 4972 South Power Rd. Gilbert.  Contact Terry 

Aug. 1 Fri.  730pm  Free Chandler Concert – Painted Soul Funk, R&B and Soul.  Contact Kathie 

Aug. 2 Sat. 3pm carpool 4pm show   Hale Concert – Elton John/Billy Joel   Contact Kathie 

Aug. 4 Mon.   NO SINGLES POTLUCK 

NEW!  Aug 4 Mon  Vito’s Pizza and Italian Restaurant 1947 North Lindsay Rd.  20% of your bill will go to DVRC – all 
day – but sign up if you want to carpool.  Bring a friend- Benefit DVRC  

Aug. 6 Wed.  6pm  Card Bingo at Night 

Aug. 8 Fri.     730pm  Free Chandler Concert -  Christy Huff  Country Singer Songwriter    

Aug. 9 Sat.    730am  Coffee Social  Read Hall  

Aug. 10 Sun.  6pm  Singles Pizza Pool Party – sign up at July Meetings 

Aug. 12 Tue.   6pm  Bunco Read Hall 

Aug. 13 Wed.  NO SINGLES MEETING 

Aug. 14 Thur.  1030am  Card Bingo 

Aug. 15 Fri.    2pm carpool   Quirky Tea Room   1430 W. Warner Road Gilbert   Details to follow 

Aug. 18 Mon.    Movie Monday Details to follow 

Aug. 19 Tue.   430pm  Dinner at JJ Madison 430 N. Power Rd.  Contact Karol 

Aug. 20 Wed.  6pm  Card Bingo at night 

Aug. 22 Fri.   730pm  Free Chandler Concert - Jacome Flamenco! Baile 19– Flamenco Dance Contact Debra 

Aug. 23 Sat. 730am  Coffee Social  Read Hall  

Aug. 27 Wed.  NO SINGLES MEETING 

Aug. 28 Thur.  1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall 

Aug. 29 Fri.   730pm  Free Chandler Concert – AJ Odneal – Folk, pop, jazz  

 
 
 



 


